Palm Beach International Airport
Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue

With Passenger Data
For the Month of May 2012

Passengers

Deplaned Passengers
Enplaned Passengers

Total Passengers

Car Rental Gross Revenue

Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.
Budget Rent A Car System, Inc.
Dollar

Enterprise Leasing Company
Hertz Corporation

Thrifty

Vanguard Car Rental (Alamo/NCR)

Datura
Rent Max Miami, Inc.

Sixt Rent A Car

Total Gross Revenue

2012/May 2011/May
208,122 242,904
222,919 217,743
431,041 460,647
870,510 978,845
785,806 884,920
523,302 345,643
829,573 1,014,561
1,580,344 1,892,213
310,073 441,490
1,024,533 1,274,932
8,971 6,077
6,739 1,663
43,220 0

5,983,070 6,840,344
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